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Is Marijuana Safer than Alcohol? Is Marijuana Safer than Alcohol?
Marijuanais safer, [Marijuana is safer, Marijuana not |Marijuana not safer,| Not Marijuanais safer, [Marijuanais safer, Marijuana not |Marijuana not safer,| Not
Base feel strongly [don't feel strongly [safer, feel strongly| don't feel strongly | sure Base feel strongly [don‘t feel strongly |safer, feel strongly| don't feel strongly| sure
Should Marijuana Should Obama Let
Use Be Legal? CO & WA Implement
Should be legal, feel | 33% 81% 26% 6% 19%  29% [”a”'l“a"f .
strongly egalization
9 9
Should be legal, | 25% 11% 57% 18% 10%  30% OEamashuu\ld allow |46% 81% 50% 19% 50% 39%
don't feel strongly them to implement
the laws
6% 12% 67% 48%  22%
Should not be legal, | 33% : 5 8 8 He should use | 34% 12% 34% 58% 2% 20%
feel strongly
federal resources to
should not be legal,| 6% 1% 3% 8% 4% 6% prevent the laws
don't feel strongly from taking effect
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 1% - 12% Not sure | 20% % 16% 23% 23% 41%
Is Marijuana Safer than Alcohol?
Marijuanais safer, Marijuanais safer, Marijuana not [Marijuana not safer,| Not
Base feel strongly |don't feel strongly |safer, feel strongly | don't feel strongly| sure
Will Marijuana Be
Legalin 10 Yrs.?
Will be legal | 50% 83% 49% 31% 39% 43%
Will not | 37% 13% 42% 54% 46%  30%
Not sure | 12% 4% 9% 15% 14% 27%
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